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Women / 4 / L4 C6 gp1
Session: C6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Eve Stone1296
Rising Stars FL

8.425 9.700 9.4009.800 37.325
9 1 1 3 1 

1 

Marlee Brooks315
Camden Gymnastics

8.550 9.000 9.6009.600 36.750
6 3T 4 1 2 

2 

Marit Mallon316
Camden Gymnastics

8.650 8.975 9.3259.700 36.650
4T 5 2 5 3 

3 

Eleanor Koh718
Gold Medal - FL

8.925 8.850 9.4759.050 36.300
2 7 6 2 4 

4 

Kora Cooper1831
Gym Academy Rockford

8.725 9.350 9.2008.750 36.025
3 2 8 7 5 

5 

Jordyn Smith1357
Sgg

9.125 9.000 9.1508.175 35.450
1 3T 10 8 6 

6 

Juliana Rodriguez358
CATS GYMNASTICS

8.650 8.250 9.3509.175 35.425
4T 8 5 4 7 

7 

Kendall Alt1593
Tampa Gymnastics

8.525 8.925 8.8508.700 35.000
7 6 9 10 8 

8 

Sofia Patino359
CATS GYMNASTICS

8.300 7.700 9.0009.625 34.625
10 10 3 9 9 

9 

Meeka Miraglia719
Gold Medal - FL

8.450 7.900 9.2259.025 34.600
8 9 7 6 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / L4 C6 gp2
Session: C6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Turner1359
Sgg

9.050 9.125 9.6008.550 36.325
1 2 10 1 1 

1 

Allie Donovan1358
Sgg

8.650 9.325 9.3008.700 35.975
5 1 9 5 2 

2 

Ambreonna Martin891
Hutchinson Gymnastic

8.775 8.450 9.4009.300 35.925
3 8 1 2 3 

3 

Lily Weaver1102
Ohio Gymnastics Inst

8.625 8.700 9.3509.075 35.750
6T 4 5 3T 4 

4 

Hope Gordon317
Camden Gymnastics

8.550 8.600 9.3509.200 35.700
8T 5T 3 3T 5 

5 

Mackenzie Ross1103
Ohio Gymnastics Inst

9.000 8.525 8.9009.150 35.575
2 7 4 8T 6 

6 

Lindsay Grauer259
Bayside

8.625 9.075 8.9508.750 35.400
6T 3 7T 7 7 

7 

Kaylee Rawlings425
Competitive Edge

8.550 8.600 8.9009.250 35.300
8T 5T 2 8T 8 

8 

Avery Cavaliere1312
Riverside Brookfield

8.700 8.100 8.8258.750 34.375
4 9 7T 10 9 

9 

Starr Hall720
Gold Medal - FL

8.225 8.050 9.1008.900 34.275
10 10 6 6 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / L4 C6 gp3
Session: C6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Victoria Teixeira721
Gold Medal - FL

8.925 8.850 9.5259.325 36.625
5T 5 1 1 1 

1 

Mahoganey Jackson1594
Tampa Gymnastics

9.375 8.900 9.2758.900 36.450
1 4 6 6 2 

2 

Joscelyn Burkey1104
Ohio Gymnastics Inst

9.125 9.275 9.4008.600 36.400
2 1 9 2 3 

3 

Veronica Larrea758
Gym Kidz

8.850 9.050 9.1509.275 36.325
7 3 2 7 4 

4 

Jade Fahs318
Camden Gymnastics

8.125 9.250 9.3008.950 35.625
10 2 5 4T 5 

5 

Peyton Lawson1828
Xtreme Gymnastics

9.000 8.150 9.3509.000 35.500
4 7 3T 3 6 

6 

Maya Agustines260
Bayside

9.050 7.850 8.9508.875 34.725
3 8 7 8 7 

7 

Tiana Semenov230
Bay Area Gymnastics

8.925 7.650 9.3008.800 34.675
5T 9 8 4T 8 

8 

Isabella Griego1505
Stars Gymnastics LLC

8.275 8.250 8.9009.000 34.425
9 6 3T 9 9 

9 

Hannah Williams1370
Silver Lakes Flyers

8.650 7.350 8.6008.100 32.700
8 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / L4 C6 gp4
Session: C6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leah Trice1360
Sgg

9.125 8.900 9.1259.325 36.475
2 3 2 3 1 

1 

Olivia Holmes1597
Tampa Gymnastics

9.225 9.150 9.0009.050 36.425
1 1 6 4T 2 

2 

Sofia Fernandez759
Gym Kidz

8.750 8.550 9.4009.375 36.075
5 5 1 1 3 

3 

Lucy Deminico1596
Tampa Gymnastics

9.100 8.625 9.1758.900 35.800
3 4 8 2 4 

4 

Katherine Greenbury1047
Mid County YMCA

8.225 9.100 8.6509.100 35.075
8 2 5 7 5 

5 

Grace Diaz1506
Stars Gymnastics LLC

8.550 7.650 9.0009.200 34.400
6 6 3 4T 6 

6 

Victoria Kastner262
Bayside

8.875 7.500 8.7259.150 34.250
4 9 4 6 7 

7 

Kayden Mcnaughton261
Bayside

8.450 7.525 8.3009.000 33.275
7 8 7 9 8 

8 

Gianna DeMaso896
I & M Gymnastics

8.200 7.625 8.2508.000 32.075
9 7 10 10 9 

9 

Madelynn Brewer1323
Rock River Gymnastic

7.950 7.050 8.5008.400 31.900
10 10 9 8 10 

10 

Sophia Plancon1833
Gym Academy Rockford

6.300 6.900 7.6257.300 28.125
11 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 C6 gp5
Session: C6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aubrey Creedican1598
Tampa Gymnastics

9.375 9.075 9.7009.450 37.600
1 3 1 1T 1 

1 

Alivia Palmer319
Camden Gymnastics

8.700 9.600 9.6008.700 36.600
5 1 7 3 2 

2 

Zamirah Brandon652
Fox Valley Gymnastic

8.600 8.250 9.7009.300 35.850
6T 6 2 1T 3 

3 

Camila Carlos1507
Stars Gymnastics LLC

8.925 9.175 8.4759.150 35.725
4 2 3 9 4 

4 

Delaina Meyer1201
Rainbow GymnasticsWI

8.950 8.225 9.2009.050 35.425
3 7 5 5 5 

5 

Aubrey Agne1313
Riverside Brookfield

9.050 8.500 9.3258.450 35.325
2 5 8 4 6 

6 

Olivia Martin653
Fox Valley Gymnastic

8.450 7.950 9.0758.900 34.375
8 8T 6 7 7 

7 

Aubrey Snipp426
Competitive Edge

8.200 8.550 8.9007.900 33.550
10 4 10 8 8 

8 

Nathalie Dumont1687
TNT Gymnastics Cente

8.250 6.850 9.1009.125 33.325
9 10 4 6 9 

9 

Hadley Neumann1324
Rock River Gymnastic

8.600 7.950 8.3508.250 33.150
6T 8T 9 10 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / L4 C6 gp6
Session: C6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brianna Robinson1602
Tampa Gymnastics

8.950 9.525 9.2509.325 37.050
3 1 2 4 1 

1 

Maggie Pruett1361
Sgg

9.050 9.125 9.5009.100 36.775
2 3 3 2T 2 

2 

Rya Dimov1282
Rise Up Academy

8.500 9.350 9.7759.050 36.675
7 2 5T 1 3 

3 

Calista Coffey760
Gym Kidz

8.575 9.100 9.5009.350 36.525
6 4T 1 2T 4 

4 

Catherine Pramberger1601
Tampa Gymnastics

9.200 8.825 9.1258.750 35.900
1 7 8 5 5 

5 

Sara Chiumento414
City of Daytona

8.800 8.950 9.0759.050 35.875
4 6 5T 6 6 

6 

Mekayla Parson1599
Tampa Gymnastics

8.750 9.100 9.0008.950 35.800
5 4T 7 7 7 

7 

Chloe Wickham683
Geneva Gymnastics 

8.075 8.750 8.5258.200 33.550
8 8T 9 8 8 

8 

Finley Myhre1600
Tampa Gymnastics

0.000 8.750 0.0009.075 17.825
9 8T 4 9 9 

9 

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Tampa Gymnastics and Dance



Judge's Signatures

2018 AAU Age Group Nationals Gym C
Meet Results
Jun 28 - Jul 1, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 6/30/2018 4:17:14 PM

Women / 4 / L4 C7 gp1
Session: C7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Skyy Campos1314
Riverside Brookfield

9.050 9.200 9.5759.675 37.500
3T 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Chyenne Mitchell1362
Sgg

9.350 9.300 9.1009.500 37.250
1 1 2T 7 2 

2 

Aubrey Kenimer704
Gold Coast FG

9.275 9.200 9.4509.225 37.150
2 2T 5 3T 3 

3 

Jennifer Hernandez705
Gold Coast FG

8.675 8.800 9.3509.500 36.325
7 5T 2T 5T 4 

4 

Angelique Peralta1508
Stars Gymnastics LLC

8.850 8.850 9.3509.000 36.050
6 4 6T 5T 5 

5 

Jasmine Dawson427
Competitive Edge

8.600 8.525 9.4509.250 35.825
8 7 4 3T 6 

6 

Mckinsey Gray1154
Olympic Gold Gymnast

9.050 7.975 9.5009.000 35.525
3T 9 6T 2 7 

7 

Carina Soltero1484
Southwest Elite

9.050 8.800 8.7508.600 35.200
3T 5T 9 8 8 

8 

Marissa Patterson722
Gold Medal - FL

8.500 7.500 7.6008.800 32.400
9 10 8 10 9 

9 

Anna Polasky1832
Gym Academy Rockford

7.000 8.150 8.0508.000 31.200
11 8 11 9 10 

10 

Gabrielle Morris1048
Mid County YMCA

7.950 6.000 7.3008.500 29.750
10 11 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 C7 gp2
Session: C7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abigail Alt1603
Tampa Gymnastics

9.325 9.450 9.5759.275 37.625
1 1 4 3 1 

1 

Valentina Abril1499
SportsRock Gymnastic

9.050 9.050 9.6259.450 37.175
4 4 2 1T 2 

2 

Elisabeth Booth320
Camden Gymnastics

9.075 9.200 9.0009.475 36.750
3 3 1 8 3 

3 

Nevaeh Huff321
Camden Gymnastics

8.700 9.275 9.6258.800 36.400
7 2 8 1T 4 

4 

Beatriz Colio761
Gym Kidz

8.975 8.850 9.2009.350 36.375
6 5 3 5 5 

5 

Stephanie Lacicero360
CATS GYMNASTICS

9.150 8.700 9.0759.150 36.075
2 6 5 7 6 

6 

Kendra Uneda415
City of Daytona

9.000 8.400 9.4008.450 35.250
5 7 9 4 7 

7 

Kloe Moser823
Hartford Gymnastics

8.100 8.250 9.1508.950 34.450
8 8 6 6 8 

8 

Anna Keller263
Bayside

7.700 7.450 7.9508.925 32.025
9 9 7 10 9 

9 

Maya Basso1325
Rock River Gymnastic

7.600 6.400 8.6508.150 30.800
10 10 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / L4 C7 gp3
Session: C7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caroline Miller1604
Tampa Gymnastics

9.075 9.575 9.5759.400 37.625
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Alycea Mccoy892
Hutchinson Gymnastic

8.925 8.825 9.5509.375 36.675
2 2 2 2T 2 

2 

Crystal Shearrill1014
Legacy Elite Gymnast

8.725 8.700 9.1758.800 35.400
7 4 5T 5 3 

3 

Kiley Jelen824
Hartford Gymnastics

8.125 8.500 9.5508.675 34.850
10 5 8 2T 4 

4 

Annabelle Wylie654
Fox Valley Gymnastic

8.775 8.750 9.0008.200 34.725
4 3 10 8 5 

5 

Lilah Felsher706
Gold Coast FG

8.750 7.925 8.6509.250 34.575
5T 7 3 10 6 

6 

Olivia Kornele1676
The Tumble Zone

8.750 8.150 9.1508.100 34.150
5T 6 11 6 7 

7 

Addison Daley825
Hartford Gymnastics

8.450 7.750 9.1008.800 34.100
9 8 5T 7 8 

8 

Mia Coble1688
TNT Gymnastics Cente

8.625 6.750 9.3509.125 33.850
8 10 4 4 9 

9 

Olivia Verden991
Kids in Action  CE

8.025 7.600 8.6008.700 32.925
11 9 7 11 10 

10 

Tereza Knopp1829
TNT Gymnastics Cente

8.800 6.500 8.8758.400 32.575
3 11 9 9 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 C7 gp4
Session: C7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Deja Ray1334
Romeoville Tumblewee

9.375 9.025 9.5009.125 37.025
1T 4 6 1T 1 

1 

Julissa Ramirez1500
SportsRock Gymnastic

9.225 9.000 9.2009.475 36.900
3 5 1 6 2 

2 

Jillian Fletcher1605
Tampa Gymnastics

8.850 9.150 9.5009.350 36.850
5T 2 3 1T 3 

3 

Krislyn Tabares579
Flip Zone Gymnastics

8.750 9.275 9.3759.400 36.800
8 1 2 3 4 

4 

Logan Friedemann707
Gold Coast FG

9.375 9.100 8.4009.200 36.075
1T 3 4T 10 5 

5 

Isabella Simon708
Gold Coast FG

9.100 8.500 8.9009.100 35.600
4 6 7T 8 6 

6 

Xari Robinson656
Fox Valley Gymnastic

8.475 8.200 9.1759.200 35.050
10 8 4T 7 7 

7 

Ana Rabago1778
Varsity Gymnastics

8.850 7.700 9.3509.100 35.000
5T 10 7T 4 8 

8 

Hannah Kaker826
Hartford Gymnastics

8.850 8.250 9.2758.250 34.625
5T 7 9T 5 9 

9 

Sancia Perakatt1015
Legacy Elite Gymnast

8.550 7.950 8.6008.250 33.350
9 9 9T 9 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / L4 C7 gp5
Session: C7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aleah Cervantes580
Flip Zone Gymnastics

9.350 9.400 9.6009.375 37.725
1 1 2 2 1 

1 

Lauren Gacoms1501
SportsRock Gymnastic

9.000 8.975 9.7509.450 37.175
3 2 1 1 2 

2 

Lily Griffin1335
Romeoville Tumblewee

8.850 8.925 9.5759.200 36.550
4 4 3 3 3 

3 

Grace Koehn197
Andover All Stars

9.225 8.950 8.8758.625 35.675
2 3 7 6T 4 

4 

Sophia Brummel687
Geneva Gymnastics 

8.675 8.800 9.2508.800 35.525
6 5 5 4 5 

5 

Angelina Turner686
Geneva Gymnastics 

8.500 8.100 9.2258.925 34.750
8 7 4 5 6 

6 

Neha Kamat1016
Legacy Elite Gymnast

8.200 8.350 8.8258.650 34.025
9 6 6 8 7 

7 

Jenna Kierczynski688
Geneva Gymnastics 

8.775 7.700 8.8758.500 33.850
5 9 8 6T 8 

8 

Angelina Tijan621
FlipStar

8.575 8.000 8.6508.300 33.525
7 8 10 9 9 

9 

Kaya Mills1049
Mid County YMCA

7.700 7.000 8.5758.450 31.725
10 10 9 10 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / L4 C7 gp6
Session: C7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauryn Herbert1607
Tampa Gymnastics

9.150 8.700 9.3759.400 36.625
1 5 1 2 1 

1 

Hailey Corso657
Fox Valley Gymnastic

8.750 9.200 9.4509.100 36.500
5 2 4 1 2 

2 

Caitlin Paumen1057
Mikcalia's Gymnastic

8.950 9.400 9.1258.850 36.325
2T 1 5 4 3 

3 

Kalina Dell1606
Tampa Gymnastics

8.950 8.850 9.2509.225 36.275
2T 4 3 3 4 

4 

Abby Royster1834
Gym Academy Rockford

8.400 9.025 8.8008.350 34.575
6 3 9 6 5 

5 

Lauren Adams709
Gold Coast FG

8.825 7.200 9.0259.250 34.300
4 8 2 5 6 

6 

Lilly Baka1017
Legacy Elite Gymnast

8.300 7.450 8.6508.550 32.950
7 7 8 7 7 

7 

Eleanor Zagotta897
I & M Gymnastics

8.250 8.025 7.8008.825 32.900
8 6 6 9 8 

8 

Cambrie Stamets590
FLIP-N-OUT

7.800 6.850 8.0258.575 31.250
9 9 7 8 9 

9 

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Tampa Gymnastics and Dance


